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Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Trubskaya Valeryia RCOP   -14 F 1,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/13.00   831,46 
2   Runge Adrija *   -14 F 1,50/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25   741,57 
3   Charnyshova Luiza Vitebskaya obl.   -14 F 0,50/55/13.00 2,00/55/14.25   820,22 
4   Valuiskaya Lizaveta Vitebskaya obl.   -14 F 5,00/55/16.00 1,00/55/14.25   696,63 
5   Lahunova Anastasia *   -14 F 4,00/55/16.00 3,00/55/16.00   629,21 
6   Runge Megija *   -14 F 4,00/55/18.25   494,38 
7   Belskaya Mariya *   -14 F 2,00/52   314,61 
8   Parkhomenka Alena *   -14 F 1,00/52   292,13 
9   Hvozdzeva Sofia *   -14 F 2,50/49   191,01 

10   Kozelskaya Mariya *   -14 F 5,00/40    

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Liasnoi Arseni *   -14 M 2,00/55/12.00 2,25/55/12.00   813,83 
2   Harbachuk Viktar RCOP   -14 M 4,50/55/14.25 5,00/55/14.25   617,02 
3   Melnik Stsiapan RCOP   -14 M 3,50/55/16.00 5,00/55/14.25   617,02 
4   Piatrenka Stefan RCOP   -14 M 2,50/55/14.25 4,25/55/14.25   601,06 
5   Lapkouski Kiryl Vitebskaya obl.   -14 M 1,50/55/14.25 2,50/55/14.25   563,83 
6   Schasny Nikita *   -14 M 3,50/55/18.25   329,79 
7   Mingalev Alexandr *   -14 M 1,00/55/18.25   276,60 
7   Straltsou Ilya Vitebskaya obl.   -14 M 1,00/55/18.25   276,60 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Leshchanka Maryia *   -17 F 0,50/55/12.00 0,50/55/13.00   829,55 
2   Hatkovskaya Alena RCOP   -17 F 1,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25   636,36 
3   Petskova Iryna RCOP   -17 F 1,50/55/14.25 1,00/55/14.25   579,55 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Antonau Anton Vitebskaya obl.   -17 M 1,50/58/12.00 5,00/58/12.00   803,92 
2   Rutkovski Artur RCOP   -17 M 0,50/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00   764,71 
3   Mikhilau Aliaksandr Vitebskaya obl.   -17 M 1,00/58/12.00 1,50/58/13.00   725,49 
4   Artsiomau Yahor RCOP   -17 M 2,50/52 4,50/58/18.25   323,53 

Under 21 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Straltsova Hanna Vitebskaya obl.   -21 F 3,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/11.25   775,51 
2   Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra RCOP   -21 F 1,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/12.00   632,65 
3   Kisialiova Katsiaryna Vitebskaya obl.   -21 F 1,50/55/13.00 3,50/55/13.00   561,22 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
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       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Labkovich Ilya Vitebskaya obl.   -21 M 2,00/58/11.25 5,00/58/12.00   690,91 
2   Shpak Stsiapan RCOP   -21 M 4,50/58/13.00 4,50/58/12.00   627,27 
3   Purosau Mikhail RCOP   -21 M 1,00/58/12.00 3,50/58/12.00   609,09 
4   Marozau Artsiom Vitebskaya obl.   -21 M 1,50/58/12.00 2,50/58/12.00   590,91 
5   Papkou Andrei *   -21 M 1,50/58/13.00 0,50/58/14.25   463,64 
6   Straltsou Hleb RCOP   -21 M 2,50/58/16.00   263,64 
7   Kazlowski Alexander *   -21 M 0,50/55/18.25   9,09 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Valuiskaya Lizaveta Vitebskaya obl.   -14 F 4050 3850   615,50 
2   Charnyshova Luiza Vitebskaya obl.   -14 F 5700 3710   866,26 
3   Parkhomenka Alena *   -14 F 4860 3330   738,60 
4   Trubskaya Valeryia RCOP   -14 F 2230 3160   480,24 
5   Lahunova Anastasia *   -14 F 2890 1550   439,21 
6   Artsiomava Arina *   -14 F 1710   259,88 
7   Belskaya Mariya *   -14 F 1690   256,84 
8   Hvozdzeva Sofia *   -14 F 1380   209,73 
9   Kozelskaya Mariya *   -14 F 1210   183,89 

10   Dedok Elizaveta *   -14 F 0    

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Harbachuk Viktar RCOP   -14 M 5900 5900   785,62 
2   Melnik Stsiapan RCOP   -14 M 6010 5080   800,27 
3   Liasnoi Arseni *   -14 M 3880 4780   636,48 
4   Schasny Nikita *   -14 M 2970 3880   516,64 
5   Lapkouski Kiryl Vitebskaya obl.   -14 M 4300 3860   572,57 
6   Straltsou Ilya Vitebskaya obl.   -14 M 2340   311,58 
7   Piatrenka Stefan RCOP   -14 M 2040   271,64 
8   Mingalev Alexandr *   -14 M 1460   194,41 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Hatkovskaya Alena RCOP   -17 F 4420 5250   600,00 
2   Danishevich Darya *   -17 F 3290 3840   438,86 
3   Petskova Iryna RCOP   -17 F 3030 3680   420,57 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Mikhilau Aliaksandr Vitebskaya obl.   -17 M 8580 8480   816,37 
2   Antonau Anton Vitebskaya obl.   -17 M 6050 6850   651,76 
3   Rutkovski Artur RCOP   -17 M 4850 5560   529,02 
4   Artsiomau Yahor RCOP   -17 M 2680 2910   276,88 

Under 21 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
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       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra RCOP   -21 F 3710 6330   737,76 
2   Straltsova Hanna Vitebskaya obl.   -21 F 6850 5990   798,37 
3   Kisialiova Katsiaryna Vitebskaya obl.   -21 F 6660 5550   776,22 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Labkovich Ilya Vitebskaya obl.   -21 M 8790 10640   910,96 
2   Shpak Stsiapan RCOP   -21 M 6850 7970   682,36 
3   Marozau Artsiom Vitebskaya obl.   -21 M 7640 6620   654,11 
4   Papkou Andrei *   -21 M 5180 4030   443,49 
5   Purosau Mikhail RCOP   -21 M 8210 3000   702,91 
6   Straltsou Hleb RCOP   -21 M 3430   293,66 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Charnyshova Luiza Vitebskaya obl.   -14 F 28,8m 29,0m   836,50 
2   Valuiskaya Lizaveta Vitebskaya obl.   -14 F 20,1m 21,6m   555,13 
3   Trubskaya Valeryia RCOP   -14 F 17,5m 19,5m   475,29 
4   Parkhomenka Alena *   -14 F 18,5m 19,3m   467,68 
5   Lahunova Anastasia *   -14 F 12,9m 15,6m   327,00 
6   Hvozdzeva Sofia *   -14 F 11,8m   182,51 
7   Belskaya Mariya *   -14 F 11,4m   167,30 
8   Kozelskaya Mariya *   -14 F 5,8m    

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Harbachuk Viktar RCOP   -14 M 28,6m 29,4m   582,58 
2   Piatrenka Stefan RCOP   -14 M 28,8m 28,9m   567,57 
3   Lapkouski Kiryl Vitebskaya obl.   -14 M 28,7m 28,7m   561,56 
4   Melnik Stsiapan RCOP   -14 M 28,7m 28,4m   561,56 
5   Liasnoi Arseni *   -14 M 27,7m 27,4m   531,53 
6   Straltsou Ilya Vitebskaya obl.   -14 M 20,5m   315,32 
7   Schasny Nikita *   -14 M 18,3m   249,25 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Petskova Iryna RCOP   -17 F 31,1m 33,2m   693,12 
2   Hatkovskaya Alena RCOP   -17 F 13,6m 17,2m   269,84 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Antonau Anton Vitebskaya obl.   -17 M 42,7m 42,3m   755,20 
2   Mikhilau Aliaksandr Vitebskaya obl.   -17 M 38,4m 40,4m   702,08 
3   Artsiomau Yahor RCOP   -17 M 38,0m 38,2m   651,27 
4   Rutkovski Artur RCOP   -17 M 37,6m 38,0m   646,65 
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Under 21 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Straltsova Hanna Vitebskaya obl.   -21 F 45,5m 46,4m   877,61 
2   Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra RCOP   -21 F 44,9m 42,1m   832,84 
3   Kisialiova Katsiaryna Vitebskaya obl.   -21 F 36,7m 34,6m   588,06 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Shpak Stsiapan RCOP   -21 M 53,9m 52,1m   675,23 
2   Labkovich Ilya Vitebskaya obl.   -21 M 53,1m 51,0m   656,54 
3   Marozau Artsiom Vitebskaya obl.   -21 M 52,5m 50,8m   642,52 
4   Papkou Andrei *   -21 M 43,9m 44,7m   460,28 
5   Purosau Mikhail RCOP   -21 M 39,0m 42,7m   413,55 
6   Straltsou Hleb RCOP   -21 M 36,3m   264,02 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Charnyshova Luiza Vitebskaya obl.   -14 F 820,22  866,26  836,50  2522,98 
2   Valuiskaya Lizaveta Vitebskaya obl.   -14 F 696,63  615,50  555,13  1867,26 
3   Trubskaya Valeryia RCOP   -14 F 831,46  480,24  475,29  1786,99 
4   Parkhomenka Alena *   -14 F 292,13  738,60  467,68  1498,41 
5   Lahunova Anastasia *   -14 F 629,21  439,21  327,00  1395,42 
6   Belskaya Mariya *   -14 F 314,61  256,84  167,30  738,75 
7   Hvozdzeva Sofia *   -14 F 191,01  209,73  182,51  583,25 
8   Kozelskaya Mariya *   -14 F   183,89    183,89 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Harbachuk Viktar RCOP   -14 M 617,02  785,62  582,58  1985,22 
2   Liasnoi Arseni *   -14 M 813,83  636,48  531,53  1981,84 
3   Melnik Stsiapan RCOP   -14 M 617,02  800,27  561,56  1978,85 
4   Lapkouski Kiryl Vitebskaya obl.   -14 M 563,83  572,57  561,56  1697,96 
5   Piatrenka Stefan RCOP   -14 M 601,06  271,64  567,57  1440,27 
6   Schasny Nikita *   -14 M 329,79  516,64  249,25  1095,68 
7   Straltsou Ilya Vitebskaya obl.   -14 M 276,60  311,58  315,32  903,50 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Petskova Iryna RCOP   -17 F 579,55  420,57  693,12  1693,24 
2   Hatkovskaya Alena RCOP   -17 F 636,36  600,00  269,84  1506,20 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mikhilau Aliaksandr Vitebskaya obl.   -17 M 725,49  816,37  702,08  2243,94 
2   Antonau Anton Vitebskaya obl.   -17 M 803,92  651,76  755,20  2210,88 
3   Rutkovski Artur RCOP   -17 M 764,71  529,02  646,65  1940,38 
4   Artsiomau Yahor RCOP   -17 M 323,53  276,88  651,27  1251,68 
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Under 21 Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Straltsova Hanna Vitebskaya obl.   -21 F 775,51  798,37  877,61  2451,49 
2   Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra RCOP   -21 F 632,65  737,76  832,84  2203,25 
3   Kisialiova Katsiaryna Vitebskaya obl.   -21 F 561,22  776,22  588,06  1925,50 

Under 21 Men Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Labkovich Ilya Vitebskaya obl.   -21 M 690,91  910,96  656,54  2258,41 
2   Shpak Stsiapan RCOP   -21 M 627,27  682,36  675,23  1984,86 
3   Marozau Artsiom Vitebskaya obl.   -21 M 590,91  654,11  642,52  1887,54 
4   Purosau Mikhail RCOP   -21 M 609,09  702,91  413,55  1725,55 
5   Papkou Andrei *   -21 M 463,64  443,49  460,28  1367,41 
6   Straltsou Hleb RCOP   -21 M 263,64  293,66  264,02  821,32 

Chief Judge
Пацевич Олег

Homologator
Будо Юрий

Scorer
Генова Ольга


